
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Alexandra WANNER
OLG Siegerland
Omloop : D60
Afstand : 4170m
Tijd : 1:00:53 (14'36"/km) [Punten : 548]

9/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Linda VERBRAKEN 0:33:21 [1000]
2. Annette BONDE 0:37:43 [884]
3. Julienne VANREUSEL 0:40:16 [828]

1. 123 00:02:49 125m 22'32"/km
2. 74 00:04:06 00:06:55 328m 12'30"/km
3. 86 00:04:22 00:11:17 397m 11'00"/km
4. 105 00:07:52 00:19:09 431m 18'15"/km
5. 78 00:02:56 00:22:05 188m 15'36"/km
6. 119 00:04:13 00:26:18 312m 13'31"/km
7. 125 00:09:47 00:36:05 777m 12'35"/km
8. 101 00:07:12 00:43:17 381m 18'54"/km
9. 112 00:05:30 00:48:47 392m 14'02"/km

10. 102 00:05:46 00:54:33 244m 23'38"/km
11. 98 00:03:41 00:58:14 252m 14'37"/km
12. 99 00:01:21 00:59:35 110m 12'16"/km
13. 999 00:01:18 01:00:53 153m 8'30"/km
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